
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:20:52pm
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Event 98a: Masters Men 4 Pursuit Bronze Final
 - STANDINGS

1. 28 Chih-Yang CHEN (Uni of QLD CC) 3:58.721
Half Lap 17.491 (1)

Lap 1 27.907 27.907 (1)
Lap 2 18.714 46.622 (1)
Lap 3 18.398 1:05.021 (1)
Lap 4 18.429 1:23.450 (1)
Lap 5 18.701 1:42.151 (1)
Lap 6 19.012 2:01.164 (1)
Lap 7 19.076 2:20.240 (1)
Lap 8 19.407 2:39.647 (1)
Lap 9 19.705 2:59.352 (1)

Lap 10 19.745 3:19.098 (1)
Lap 11 19.926 3:39.024 (1)
Lap 12 19.696 3:58.721 (1)

30 Chris WEIER (Uni of QLD CC)
Half Lap


